Caseno

PUD-1940
PUD-1940
PUD-1940

PUD-1940

PUD-1940
PUD-1940
PUD-1940
PUD-1940
PUD-1940
PUD-1940
PUD-1940
PUD-1940
PUD-1940
PUD-1940
PUD-1940
PUD-1940
PUD-1940
PUD-1940
PUD-1940
PUD-1940
PUD-1940
PUD-1940
PUD-1940
PUD-1940
PUD-1940
PUD-1940
PUD-1940
PUD-1940

Owner

GRUBBS CONSULTING LLC

A & T DEVELOPMENT INC

AARON SPIEGEL & HEATHER SPIEGEL

BERNICE A MANTOOTH & CHAD D MANTOOTH CO-TRUSTEES, BERNICE A.
MANTOOTH LIV. TRUST DTD 02/25/2015

BIXBY CANYON DEVELOPMENT LLC C/O FIRST ENTERPRISE BANK
BOYCE BOSTIC & MARLENE BOSTIC

CHAD D MANTOOTH & HEATHER R MANTOOTH

CHARLES M O'DELL & DOROTHY M O'DELL

CHRISTOPHER P TATE & CAROL J TATE

CITY OF MUSTANG - CITY CLERK

DANNY J BENEFIELD & LINDA G BENEFIELD

DOLLY JANE PRIEST

EDWARD D HARPER Il & DIONNE N HARPER

GARRY L JONES & PAULA K JONES

GARY OWENS DEVELOPMENT INC

HOMAYOON AHMADIRAHDARI

JOHN J DOUGHERTY & MARIANN L DOUGHERTY REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
JOHNNY B CARROLL & JODI L CARROLL

MARK A LIBERTON & KIM LIBERTON

MARK RICHARD HANNA & LORI ELAINE HANNA

MICAH J. AND CANDICE R. PARKER LIVING TRUST

MICHAEL VINCENT MAYER & SHARLA MAYER

RICK L ROSS & RONDA L ROSS

RONALD M CABLE JR & LATRICIA L CABLE

SCISSORTAIL DISTRICT LP

TERRY J FESLER

TIM SMITH DEV CO LLC C/O C & S DEVELOPMENT CO

URIEL L AKERS & JOYCE M AKERS

Mailing Address
1800 S SARA RD.
2701 SW 138TH ST.
1576 E SW 59TH ST.
5201 S MORGAN RD.

3801 NW 122ND ST.
5217 S MORGAN RD.
5209 S MORGAN RD.
9840 SW 44TH ST.
1480 SW 59TH ST EAST
1501 N MUSTANG RD.

3501 WIMBERLEY CREEK DR.

10000 SW 44TH

1520 N BITTERCREEK TER.
5700 PLEASANT HILL

PO BOX 67

5400 PLEASANT HILL
.1535 BITTERCREEK TER.

5800 S PLEASANT HILL RD.

1488 E SW 59TH ST.

5600 PLEASANT HILL DR.
1502 E SW 59TH ST.

5401 S MORGAN RD.
1525 N BITTERCREEK TER.
1300 E SW 59TH ST.

PO BOX 250

1506 N MAE TERR.

32 NW 144TH CIR, STE A
1540 BITTERCREEK TERR.

City

YUKON, OK
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK
MUSTANG, OK
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK
MUSTANG, OK
MUSTANG, OK
MUSTANG, OK
YUKON, OK
MUSTANG, OK
MUSTANG, OK
MUSTANG, OK
MUSTANG, OK
MUSTANG, OK
MUSTANG, OK
MUSTANG, OK
MUSTANG, OK
MUSTANG, OK
MUSTANG, OK
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK
MUSTANG, OK
MUSTANG, OK
MUSTANG, OK
MUSTANG, OK
EDMOND, OK
MUSTANG, OK

Zipcode
73099
73710
73064
73179

73120
73179
73179
73064
73064
73064
73099
73064
73064
73064
73064
73064
73064
73064
73064
73064
73064
73179
73064
73064
73064
73064
73013
73064



